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20114    ECH  290C    DIS 001  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Kuhl, TL            TBA    TBA                      100 
20115    ECH  290C    DIS 002  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Mccormack, SJ       TBA    TBA                      99 
20116    ECH  290C    DIS 003  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Dungan, SR          TBA    TBA                      99 
20117    ECH  290C    DIS 004  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Gates, BC           TBA    TBA                      99 
20118    ECH  290C    DIS 005  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Zicari, TJ          TBA    TBA                      99 
20119    ECH  290C    DIS 006  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         The Staff, .        TBA    TBA                      99 
20120    ECH  290C    DIS 007  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Shah, PS            TBA    TBA                      99 
20121    ECH  290C    DIS 008  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Mcdonald, KA        TBA    TBA                      99 
20122    ECH  290C    DIS 009  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Palazoglu, AN       TBA    TBA                      99 
20123    ECH  290C    DIS 010  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Phillips, RJ        TBA    TBA                      99 
20124    ECH  290C    DIS 011  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Powell, RL          TBA    TBA                      99 
20125    ECH  290C    DIS 012  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Runnebaum, RC       TBA    TBA                      99 
20126    ECH  290C    DIS 013  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Kronawitter, CX     TBA    TBA                      99 
20127    ECH  290C    DIS 014  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Seker, E            TBA    TBA                      99 
20128    ECH  290C    DIS 015  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Block, DE           TBA    TBA                      99 
20129    ECH  290C    DIS 016  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Longo, ML           TBA    TBA                      99 
20130    ECH  290C    DIS 017  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Faller, R           TBA    TBA                      99 
20131    ECH  290C    DIS 018  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         El Farra, NH        TBA    TBA                      99 
20132    ECH  290C    DIS 019  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Ristenpart, WD      TBA    TBA                      99 
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20133    ECH  290C    DIS 020  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Islam, M            TBA    TBA                      99 
20134    ECH  290C    DIS 021  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Tan, C              TBA    TBA                      99 
20135    ECH  290C    DIS 022  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Moule, AJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
20136    ECH  290C    DIS 023  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Sun, G              TBA    TBA                      30 
20137    ECH  290C    DIS 024  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Miller, GH          TBA    TBA                      99 
20138    ECH  290C    DIS 025  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Goldman, N          TBA    TBA                      99 
20139    ECH  290C    DIS 026  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Kulkarni, A         TBA    TBA                      99 
20140    ECH  290C    DIS 027  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Wan, J              TBA    TBA                      99 
20141    ECH  290C    DIS 028  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Hsieh, Y            TBA    TBA                      99 
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20142    ECH  290C    DIS 029  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Curtis, JS          TBA    TBA                      99 
20143    ECH  290C    DIS 030  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Mason, JK           TBA    TBA                      99 
20144    ECH  290C    DIS 031  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Castro, RH          TBA    TBA                      99 
20145    ECH  290C    DIS 032  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Takamura, Y         TBA    TBA                      99 
20146    ECH  290C    DIS 033  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         George, SC          TBA    TBA                      99 
20147    ECH  290C    DIS 034  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Ellis, MJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
20148    ECH  290C    DIS 035  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Manikantan, H       TBA    TBA                      99 
20149    ECH  290C    DIS 036  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Navrotsky, A        TBA    TBA                      99 

                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                    
                                                                     
                                                                              
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                 
                                                                  
                                                                    
                                                                
                                                               
                                                                  
                                                                     
                                                                     
                                                                     
                                                                              

20171    ECH  299     VAR 001  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kuhl, TL            TBA    TBA                      99 
20172    ECH  299     VAR 002  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mccormack, SJ       TBA    TBA                      99 
20173    ECH  299     VAR 003  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Dungan, SR          TBA    TBA                      99 
20174    ECH  299     VAR 004  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Gates, BC           TBA    TBA                      99 
20175    ECH  299     VAR 005  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Zicari, TJ          TBA    TBA                      99 
20176    ECH  299     VAR 006  Research                 1.0 -12.0   The Staff, .        TBA    TBA                      99 
20177    ECH  299     VAR 007  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Shah, PS            TBA    TBA                      99 
20178    ECH  299     VAR 008  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mcdonald, KA        TBA    TBA                      99 
20179    ECH  299     VAR 009  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Palazoglu, AN       TBA    TBA                      99 
20180    ECH  299     VAR 010  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Phillips, RJ        TBA    TBA                      99 
20181    ECH  299     VAR 011  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Powell, RL          TBA    TBA                      99 
20182    ECH  299     VAR 012  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Runnebaum, RC       TBA    TBA                      99 
20183    ECH  299     VAR 013  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kronawitter, CX     TBA    TBA                      99 
20184    ECH  299     VAR 014  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Seker, E            TBA    TBA                      99 
20185    ECH  299     VAR 015  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Block, DE           TBA    TBA                      99 
20186    ECH  299     VAR 016  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Longo, ML           TBA    TBA                      99 
20187    ECH  299     VAR 017  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Faller, R           TBA    TBA                      99 
20188    ECH  299     VAR 018  Research                 1.0 -12.0   El Farra, NH        TBA    TBA                      99 
20189    ECH  299     VAR 019  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Ristenpart, WD      TBA    TBA                      99 
20190    ECH  299     VAR 020  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Islam, M            TBA    TBA                      99 
20191    ECH  299     VAR 021  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Tan, C              TBA    TBA                      99 
20192    ECH  299     VAR 022  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Moule, AJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
20193    ECH  299     VAR 023  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Sun, G              TBA    TBA                      30 
20194    ECH  299     VAR 024  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Miller, GH          TBA    TBA                      99 
20195    ECH  299     VAR 025  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Goldman, N          TBA    TBA                      99 
20196    ECH  299     VAR 026  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kulkarni, A         TBA    TBA                      99 
20197    ECH  299     VAR 027  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Wan, J              TBA    TBA                      99 
20198    ECH  299     VAR 028  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Hsieh, Y            TBA    TBA                      99 
20199    ECH  299     VAR 029  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Curtis, JS          TBA    TBA                      99 
20200    ECH  299     VAR 030  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mason, JK           TBA    TBA                      99 
20201    ECH  299     VAR 031  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Castro, RH          TBA    TBA                      99 
20202    ECH  299     VAR 032  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Takamura, Y         TBA    TBA                      99 
20203    ECH  299     VAR 033  Research                 1.0 -12.0   George, SC          TBA    TBA                      99 
20204    ECH  299     VAR 034  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Ellis, MJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
20205    ECH  299     VAR 035  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Manikantan, H       TBA    TBA                      99 




